

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE**

I.D.: 51259580

---

Data publicarii	02.11.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.211,75 RON - 1.211,75 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare PROSOP TENRELLA 800FOI/ROLA 2SET BUC 7 32.0614 224.43 DETERGENT AUTOMAT 5,6 KG buc 1 66 66 CLOR ACE buc 6 6.5 39 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR set 24 9.6333 231.2 SPRAY MUSTE buc 11 9.5764 105.34 SPRAY MOBILA buc 3 12.04 36.12 DOMESTOS 750ML ATLANTIC buc 13 8.0923 105.2 SOL GEAM SANO 1L buc 4 9.17 36.68 GALEATA BL+STORCATOR buc 5 25.32 126.6 MOP ALB ECONOMAX buc 5 4.81 24.05 COADA LEMN NATUR buc 5 3.44 17.2 BURETE VASE PROFI set 3 2.55 7.65 PUR VASE buc 1 35 35 SOLUTIE PODELE 5 L buc 2 33.5 67 PROSOP 250FOI SW buc 6 4.98 29.88 SACI MENAJERI 60 LT buc 10 6.04 60.4

---